30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 15 35 50 30 70 100 30 70 100 70 30 100 35 15 50
12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 6 14 20 12 28 40 12 28 40 28 12 40 14 6 20
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 SSS24UDYG102 FIROZ KHAN 24 40 B+ 23 AB F 22 33 B 21 36 B 10 AB F 22 35 B 21 AB F 61 26 A+ 30 12 A+ RE-24UPHY01 RE-24UHNA01
RE-24UHPE01
2 SSS24UDYG103 MANISH KUMAR 24 38 B+ 24 48 A 23 41 B+ 22 29 C 11 20 B+ 23 38 B+ 22 56 A 62 23 A+ 30 10 A+ 7.42
3 SSS24UDYG105 MINAKSHI 23 30 C 24 44 B+ 24 46 A 23 31 C 11 19 B+ 22 42 B+ 23 50 A 63 24 A+ 32 11 A+ 7.00
4 SSS24UDYG107 NEETU SINGH 24 30 C 24 AB F 21 51 A 22 39 B+ 11 AB F 23 39 B+ 21 AB F 60 23 A+ 31 10 A+ RE-24UPHY01 RE-24UHNA01
RE-24UHPE01
5 SSS24UDYG108 SHIKSHA 25 35 B+ 25 36 B+ 23 49 A 23 28 C 12 18 B+ 26 42 B+ 23 53 A 61 25 A+ 31 11 A+ 7.33
6 SSS24UDYG109 SUMAN YADAV 26 31 B 26 51 A 26 54 A+ 26 43 B+ 13 22 A 24 45 B+ 25 42 B+ 66 27 O 33 13 O 7.88
7 SSS24UDYG110 VARUNA KAUSHIK 23 42 B+ 23 37 B+ 22 50 A 22 43 B 11 18 B+ 23 40 B+ 22 49 A 61 26 A+ 30 12 A+ 7.50
Date : 22-08-2025
Sr.
No.
Abbreviation